ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF
Continuing professional education PROP
CPA licenses PREP
Meetings MISC
MISC
Records and clients confidential
information PERM
Rules
agenda MISC
MISC
coordinator MISC
ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
Field offices, location EXPE
PERM

ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMITTEE ON
Guaranteed education tuition (GET) committee

meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF
Apple commission
meetings MISC
promotional hosting expenditures by
commission PREP
Beef commission
meetings MISC
MISC
Dairy products commission
meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
Fruit commission
meetings MISC
Fuels, retail pricing of
moving sections PERM
repealing chapter PERM
Grain commission
meetings MISC
Hop commission
assessment PROP
withdrawal PROP
Milk and milk products
pasteurized milk ordinance PERM
somatic cell count in milk PERM
Noxious weed control
board
meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
noxious weed list
updating list PERM
PREP
rules
agenda MISC
MISC
Pesticides
licensing
private applicators
soil fumigation category PERM
use restricted herbicides
Grayland cranberry growing area PERM
EXPE
Puget Sound salmon commission
meetings MISC
Quarantine orders
Eastern filbert blight PERM
hazelnut plants PERM
onion white rot disease PERM
Red raspberry commission
meetings MISC
various proposed rule changes PROP
Rules
agency report on rule-making
activities MISC
MISC
MISC
agenda MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-11-121
13-10-034
13-01-001
13-10-035

13-04-011

13-04-044
13-15-018
13-13-044

13-03-077
13-08-047

13-03-023
13-09-057
13-15-038

13-03-039
13-15-086

13-15-035
13-16-057

13-01-023
13-04-040
13-04-052
13-09-033

13-04-002

13-03-054
13-03-053

13-01-018

13-05-053
13-13-017

13-03-046
13-03-046

13-01-025
13-04-023
13-14-057

13-01-038
13-14-021

13-03-005
13-14-020

13-02-024

13-01-034
13-07-079

13-02-069

13-01-006
13-01-006
13-03-009

13-03-071
13-16-073

13-03-016
13-08-060
13-14-042
13-03-035
13-16-022

[1]

Seed and planting stock certification

seed potatoes PREP  13-04-071
PROP  13-08-071
PERM 13-12-014
Spartina treatment
Western Washington MISC  13-10-064
Tree fruit research commission
assessment for special projects PERM 13-05-059
meetings MISC  13-02-036
Weights and measures
national handbooks
retail sale of motor fuel PERM 13-03-054
Wine commission
meetings MISC  13-04-061
MISC  13-12-022
APPLE COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
APPRENTICESHIP AND TRAINING COUNCIL
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
ARTS COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 13-01-036
MISC  13-10-010
ASIAN PACIFIC AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON
Meetings MISC  13-01-005
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Notices of request for opinion MISC  13-05-060
MISC  13-06-007
MISC 13-07-034
MISC  13-07-052
MISC  13-09-030
MISC  13-11-089
MISC  13-15-017
MISC  13-15-076
Rules
agenda MISC  13-02-033
MISC  13-14-039
BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 13-12-034
BEEF COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
BELLEVUE COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-02-059
BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 13-01-008
MISC 13-03-010
MISC  13-03-011
MISC 13-05-015
MISC 13-14-112
MISC  13-15-061
BENTON CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Meetings MISC  13-03-104
MISC  13-05-056
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-03-019
MISC  13-09-014
MISC  13-15-033
BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE
Rehabilitation council, state
meeting MISC  13-05-045
MISC  13-09-032

BOARD OF EDUCATION, STATE
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)

BOARD OF HEALTH, STATE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

BOILER RULES, BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
BREE COLLABORATIVE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
International codes
building PERM 13-04-067
PREP 13-07-074
PROP 13-15-161
EXPE 13-15-169
withdrawal PROP  13-05-037
energy conservation (commercial) PERM 13-04-056
PREP 13-07-078
EMER  13-14-069
EMER 13-14-070
EXPE 13-14-126
PROP  13-15-160
withdrawal PROP  13-05-036
energy conservation (residential) PERM 13-04-055
PREP 13-07-078
EMER 13-14-069
EXPE 13-14-119
PROP  13-15-160
fire EMER  13-02-085
PERM 13-04-063
PREP 13-07-076
EMER 13-11-039
EXPE 13-14-116
PROP 13-15-162
PROP 13-15-164
withdrawal PROP  13-05-035
fuel gas PERM 13-04-053
mechanical PERM 13-04-053
PREP 13-07-077
withdrawal PROP 13-05-034
residential PERM 13-04-068
PREP 13-07-075
PROP 13-15-163
PROP 13-16-087
Liquefied petroleum gas code PERM 13-04-053
National codes
fuel gas PERM 13-04-053
State codes
energy, repeal of PERM 13-04-055
PERM 13-04-056
fire PERM 13-04-063
Uniform plumbing code PERM 13-04-054
PREP 13-07-073
PROP  13-15-157

CAPITOL CAMPUS DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC  13-14-023
CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC 13-11-034
MISC  13-14-082
CENTRALIA COLLEGE
Facilities, use of PREP 13-04-072
PROP  13-09-044
PERM 13-12-041
Meetings MISC 13-03-052
CHARTER SCHOOL COMMISSION
Chartering policies and practices PREP 13-10-089
PROP  13-13-086
Meetings MISC  13-07-025
MISC  13-08-062
MISC  13-09-055
MISC  13-10-025
Public records
officer MISC  13-09-017
Rules
coordinator MISC  13-11-002

Index

[2]

CHILDHOOD DEAFNESS AND HEARING LOSS, CENTER FOR
Meetings MISC  13-03-067
MISC  13-10-019

MISC  13-13-020

CHIROPRACTIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

CIVIL LEGAL AID, OFFICE OF
Civil legal aid oversight committee

meetings MISC 13-12-013
CLARK COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-03-022
MISC  13-04-024
MISC  13-15-001
CLEMENCY AND PARDONS BOARD
(See GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE)
CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-14-029
Public records
officer MISC 13-16-007
CODE REVISER’S OFFICE
Quarterly reports
12-19 - 12-24 See Issue 13-01
13-01 - 13-06 See Issue 13-07
13-07 - 13-12 See Issue 13-14
Rules
agenda MISC  13-03-088
MISC 13-16-043
Statute law committee
meetings MISC 13-01-011
MISC 13-11-041
MISC  13-13-001
MISC  13-13-010
COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 13-11-070
MISC  13-13-081
MISC 13-16-064
MISC 13-16-065
COMBINED FUND DRIVE
(See SECRETARY OF STATE)
COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF
Biofuels and electricity, use by state
agencies PROP  13-06-060
PERM 13-10-016
Greenhouse gas emissions
baseload electric generation PROP  13-02-098
PERM 13-06-074
Greenhouse gas emissions performance standard
combined-cycle natural gas thermal electric generation
turbines PROP  13-02-098
PERM 13-06-074
Low-income home energy assistance program
public hearing MISC  13-11-060
Projects of statewide significance EXPE 13-15-178
Public works board
meetings MISC  13-06-031
Rules
agenda MISC  13-03-001
MISC  13-14-095

COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGES, STATE BOARD
FOR
Certificate of educational competence
GED, eliminating reference to PREP
EMER
PROP
PREP
EMER
PROP
MISC
PREP
PROP
PERM

13-11-031
13-14-087
13-15-016
13-11-031
13-14-087
13-15-016
13-11-093
13-03-029
13-08-051
13-11-033

High school equivalency certificate

Meetings
Retirement plan, state board-sponsored



Subject/Agency Index

COMMUNITY ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION BOARD

Meetings

CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Meetings

CONVENTION CENTER
Meetings
public facilities district board of
directors

CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Indeterminate sentence review board
meetings

Offender mail
Prisons
discipline

Rules
agenda

Serious infractions

COUNTY ROAD ADMINISTRATION BOARD
Meetings
Rural arterial program and trust account

various changes

COURT RULES
(See SUPREME COURT)

MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP

MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP

MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM

CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING COMMISSION

Certification reinstatement process
Corrections personnel, basic academy training
for

Law enforcement officers, conditions of
employment
Meetings

DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PREP

PREP
PROP

PERM
MISC

DENTAL HYGIENE EXAMINING COMMITTEE

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

DENTAL QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

DENTURISTS, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

E-RECORDING STANDARDS COMMISSION
(See SECRETARY OF STATE)

EARLY LEARNING, DEPARTMENT OF
Background checks
Child care center minimum licensing requirements
food handling

staff

PREP
EMER

EMER

continuing state training and registry system (STARS)

training
Early support for infants and toddlers

Family home child care
carbon monoxide detectors

various possible changes

PROP
PERM
PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP

13-15-019

13-01-067

13-01-015
13-03-055
13-07-035
13-11-047
13-15-034

13-06-071
13-11-094
13-14-007
13-15-028
13-08-073
13-10-038
13-13-047

13-10-038
13-13-047

13-02-018
13-14-001
13-10-038
13-13-047

13-08-023
13-10-012

13-11-029
13-16-105

13-16-029

13-10-039
13-13-061

13-02-060
13-01-087

13-11-088

13-11-011
13-16-039

13-11-001
13-15-155
13-04-074

13-01-060
13-04-100
13-09-025
13-14-025

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Notices
medicaid treatment child care program rate
methodology
Rules
agenda
coordinator
School age child care
contagious diseases
safe food handling

withdrawal
Seasonal child care subsidy program
Working connections child care subsidy
program

MISC

MISC
MISC

PREP
PREP
EMER
EMER
PROP
PREP

PREP

13-02-067

13-04-065
13-14-009

13-16-070
13-10-049
13-11-011
13-16-039
13-07-057
13-07-051

13-07-051

EASTERN WASHINGTON STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Bylaws
repealing certain sections
Meetings

EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings
Organization and operation
Recreational equipment
Rules
agenda

Student conduct code
Traffic and parking
Undergraduate housing requirement

ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF
Air pollution sources
gasoline vapors, sources emitting
Air quality fee regulation
gasoline vapors, sources emitting
Ambient air quality standards
carbon monoxide, ozone, and nitrogen
dioxide

lead
particulate matter
sulfur oxides

Children’s safe products reporting rule
n- Butanol
Tris (1, 3-dichloro-2-propyl)
phosphate
Emission standards and controls
gasoline vapors, sources emitting

PERM
MISC
MISC

MISC
PREP
PREP

MISC
MISC
PREP
PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP

PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP

PROP
PROP
PREP

Mercury-containing lights product stewardship program

withdrawal
Oil spills
contingency plan
preassessment screening compensation
schedule
Petroleum refineries
greenhouse gas emissions
reasonably available control
technology
Rules
agenda

Sediment management standards
Shoreland master programs by rule
withdrawal
Solid fuel burning devices
Solid waste handling standards
State Environmental Policy Act (SEPA)
environmental checklist
minor new construction
Pacific Coast marine spatial plan
SEPA reviews by agencies
various additional changes

Wastewater discharge
permit fees

[3]

PROP
PERM
PERM

PREP

MISC
MISC
PERM

PREP
PREP
PERM

PERM
PERM
MISC
PERM
PERM
PREP

PREP

13-03-020
13-02-046
13-13-046

13-02-052
13-14-080
13-13-067

13-03-015
13-14-078
13-13-068
13-13-065
13-13-069

13-14-105
13-14-105

13-06-020
13-16-083
13-06-020
13-16-083
13-06-020
13-16-083
13-06-020
13-16-083

13-15-129
13-15-129
13-14-105
13-03-080
13-01-054
13-01-055

13-12-032

13-02-026
13-14-106
13-06-014

13-04-035
13-04-029
13-08-016

13-02-065
13-02-065
13-15-073
13-02-065
13-02-065
13-05-019

13-11-101

Index



Water pollution control revolving fund
loans, administration charge on

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Meetings

EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
Charter schools

Meetings
Rules
agenda

PREP

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
MISC

MISC

EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL

Certification
certification proceedings, administration of

appeal procedures, written notice to license holders

for
revocation or discipline

PROP
PREP
PREP

teachers, administrators, and educational staff associates

abuse, course on issues of
certificates, obtaining, retaining, and renewing
of

continuing education

fees for certification, collection of

rescinding emergency rule
change
principals

withdrawal
professional growth activities and
plans

professional growth plans and
teams
school psychologists

school social workers
teachers
Endorsements on certificates
content areas, defining
specialty endorsements

mathematics, elementary

special skills for working with certain
students

Preparation programs for professional certification

approval standards
approval status
career and technical education
educators
principals

Index

PROP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
EMER
EMER

EMER
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP

PROP
PERM

PERM
PROP
PERM
EXPE
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP

PERM
PERM

PROP

PROP

PREP
PROP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-12-031

13-02-015
13-06-036
13-15-104

13-03-131
13-08-006
13-11-014
13-14-010
13-15-104

13-03-156
13-07-065
13-08-065
13-08-085
13-12-055
13-16-088
13-03-006

13-02-066

13-14-084
13-14-085
13-15-015

13-16-071

13-11-108
13-12-040
13-13-043
13-14-063
13-16-081
13-11-132
13-12-062
13-13-035
13-15-119
13-16-077
13-15-011
13-16-052
13-16-100

13-16-097
13-03-132
13-08-024
13-11-081
13-13-043
13-16-081
13-06-035

13-13-043
13-16-081

13-04-082
13-08-027
13-11-072
13-08-043
13-12-061
13-13-043
13-16-081

13-15-014

13-04-098
13-05-071

13-16-075

13-14-034

13-14-062
13-13-036

professional education advisory
boards

program review
school social workers

teacher/principal evaluation system
teachers

West-B assessment program
admission requirements
alternative assessments

teacher candidate assessment

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT
Claimant handbooks
Corporate officers, registration and eligibility
for unemployment benefits
Experience rating and benefit charging
overpayment of benefits
unemployment benefit charges, relief of
employer ineligibility
Fraud
unemployment insurance claimants
Overpayments
equity and good conscience, defining

notice, assessment, and fraud
recovery of overpayments
Petitions for review and judicial
review
Reporting requirements for receiving benefits
job separation, failure to provide
details

Rules
agenda

statutory reference corrections

Self-employment assistance program
Shared work program

Wages and taxes due, employer reporting of
fishing vessels, crew members on
late wage reports, penalty for

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
EXPE
PERM
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PREP

PROP
PERM
PREP

PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP

PERM

EXPE
PERM

MISC
MISC
EXPE
PERM
PERM
PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP

ENERGY FACILITY SITE EVALUATION COUNCIL

Meetings
Rules
agenda

ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

(See also BUILDING CODE COUNCIL)
Capitol campus design advisory committee
meetings

Contracts and supply chain management
vendor debarment procedures

Print operations, state
Rules
coordinator
Self-insurance programs
local government
nonprofit
State capitol committee
meetings

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM
PREP
MISC

PREP
PREP

MISC

13-04-081
13-11-080
13-14-034
13-03-155
13-09-024
13-14-026
13-16-076
13-11-107
13-13-036
13-14-054
13-14-083
13-15-013

13-11-150
13-16-051
13-14-055

13-08-044
13-12-052
13-10-050
13-12-051
13-13-033
13-12-033
13-14-097
13-14-097
13-14-097
13-05-033
13-03-078
13-09-010
13-03-103
13-15-131
13-03-078
13-09-010
13-02-008
13-13-034
13-14-096
13-15-023
13-11-045
13-02-020

13-01-056
13-14-017

13-01-028
13-04-079
13-11-022

13-02-102
13-09-069
13-03-115
13-12-043

13-14-065
13-14-065

13-13-082

ENVIRONMENTAL AND LAND USE HEARINGS OFFICE

Growth management hearings board
address, phone, and member
information
Rules
agenda

PERM
MISC

13-01-026
13-02-042



Shorelines hearings board

various proposed changes EXPE
EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Student rights and responsibilities PREP
PREP
PREP
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Banks and trust companies EMER
PERM
PREP
Check cashers and sellers and small
loans PERM
Consumer loans
mortgage loan originators
applicants, prelicensing education hours required
for PROP
PERM
various changes PREP
withdrawal PROP
Credit unions
compensation paid to directors and supervisory
committee members PREP
Escrow agents
consumer protection PREP
Interpretive and policy statements
repeal of statements, notices of
franchise act policy statement
FPS-04 MISC
Money services providers
consumer protection PREP
multistate licensing system, use by licensees
withdrawal PREP
Mortgage brokers and loan originators
mortgage loan originators
applicants, prelicensing education hours required
for PROP
PERM
various possible changes PREP
Rules
agenda MISC
MISC
Securities
investment advisers PROP
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF
Human resources director, office of the state
layoff, temporary EMER
salary schedule, state
longevity step, adding EMER
PROP
Notices
dollar threshold adjustments for compensation
cemetary district commissioners MISC
diking, board of, commissioners MISC
diking, drainage, and sewerage improvement
district supervisors MISC
diking and drainage district (in two or more
counties) board members MISC
drainage, board of, commissioners MISC
fire district board members MISC
flood control district board of directors
members MISC
irrigation district directors MISC
metropolitan park district
commissioners MISC
port district commissioners MISC
public hospital district
commissioners MISC
public transportation benefit area authority
members MISC
public utility district
commissioners MISC
special district governing body
members MISC
water-sewer district board
members MISC
Pay dates, state employees EXPE
PERM

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-11-110

13-03-002
13-03-118
13-03-121

13-03-036
13-03-037
13-16-027

13-05-005

13-01-085
13-06-012
13-15-142
13-02-103
13-16-072

13-15-156

13-10-075
13-15-158

13-16-001

13-01-086
13-06-022
13-15-143

13-02-061
13-14-040

13-07-082

13-14-011
13-14-012
13-16-094
13-12-078
13-12-078
13-12-078
13-12-078
13-12-078
13-12-078

13-12-078
13-12-078

13-12-078
13-12-078

13-12-078
13-12-078
13-12-078
13-12-078
13-12-078

13-03-133
13-08-078

Rules
agenda

Sentencing guidelines commission
meetings

FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF
Aquaculture
aquatic farm registration form
Chemicals, aquatic use
Department authority and regulation
fishing
fish and shellfish
Diseases and pests
oyster drills
Fishing, commercial
anadromous game fish or roe, buying, processing,
and transporting of
charter stamps, validation of

MISC
MISC

MISC

PERM
PERM

PERM
PREP

PERM
PREP

Columbia River seasons (including tribal treaty seasons)

above Bonneville Dam

below Bonneville Dam

commercial license moratorium advisory review
board regulations

crab

fish-receiving tickets
electronic
food fish, rearing and planting
gear and techniques
body-penetrating devices
closed waters, gear in
gaffing
generally
nets
shellfish
testing commercial gear
treaty Indian gear identification
general regulations
department authority and state law
emergency regulations and special
seasons
possession and identification of food fish and
shellfish
reporting
sampling data and tag recovery
hag fish
halibut

herring

[5]

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PERM
PROP

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PREP
PERM

PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PROP

PERM
PROP

PERM
PERM
PROP
PREP

EXPE
PERM
PERM

13-03-051
13-13-059

13-02-047

13-02-043
13-03-153

13-03-153
13-16-074

13-02-043
13-06-065

13-04-038
13-06-011
13-06-062
13-11-120
13-12-009
13-12-010
13-13-011
13-13-026
13-14-050
13-15-003
13-15-046
13-15-092
13-04-037
13-04-057
13-08-007
13-11-055
13-11-123
13-12-036
13-13-027
13-15-047
13-16-025

13-02-043
13-14-118
13-01-024
13-01-046
13-01-078
13-03-007
13-03-102
13-03-116
13-04-015
13-05-027
13-05-043
13-08-045
13-09-009
13-10-002
13-10-051
13-15-078

13-11-122
13-02-043

13-03-153
13-03-153
13-03-153
13-03-153
13-03-153
13-03-153
13-03-153
13-14-118

13-03-153
13-14-118

13-03-153
13-03-153
13-14-118
13-11-118
13-01-082
13-06-029
13-02-043

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

live fish, import and transfer PERM 13-02-043 eulachon smelt PROP  13-02-094
mackerel EMER 13-14-051 PERM 13-11-125
marine protected areas PROP  13-10-083 gaffing PERM 13-03-153
salmon (see also "Columbia River seasons" above) salmon, using hand lines EXPE 13-01-083
coastal PREP 13-01-064 sardines PROP  13-02-094
PROP  13-06-073 PERM 13-11-125
EMER 13-10-021 treaty Indian gear identification PROP 13-14-118
EMER 13-11-104 tuna, using multiple rods or lines EXPE 13-01-083
EMER 13-12-011 two-pole endorsement PROP  13-02-094
EMER 13-15-048 EMER 13-10-045
EMER 13-16-014 PERM 13-11-125
Columbia River PREP  13-01-064 PROP  13-15-101
EMER 13-04-038 EMER 13-16-047
EMER 13-09-015 bottomfish, various PROP  13-02-094
EMER 13-11-055 EMER  13-10-045
EMER 13-11-123 PROP  13-10-083
EMER 13-12-009 cabezon PROP  13-02-094
EMER 13-12-036 EMER  13-10-045
EMER 13-13-011 charter stamps, validation of PREP  13-06-065
EMER 13-14-050 crab PROP 13-14-118
EMER 13-15-003 crawfish PROP 13-14-118
EMER 13-15-047 fishing events and early opportunities,
Grays Harbor PROP  13-06-073 including youth, family, seniors, and persons
PROP  13-14-123 with disabilities
Puget Sound PREP 13-01-064 Columbia Park Pond EMER 13-11-013
PROP 13-06-072 fishing events and early opportunities, including youth, family, seniors,
PROP 13-10-088 and persons with disabilities
PROP 13-14-118 Failor Lake EMER 13-08-081
PERM 13-15-148 Heart Lake (Skagit County) EMER 13-11-058
salmon eggs, surplus PERM 13-02-043 Klineline Pond EMER 13-08-008
Willapa Bay PROP  13-06-073 EMER 13-10-017
PROP  13-13-075 Kress Lake EMER 13-11-027
sardines EMER 13-14-051 Sarg Hubbard Park Pond (Reflection
sea cucumbers EMER 13-05-008 Pond) EMER 13-09-038
EMER 13-06-002 Sylvia, Lake EMER 13-11-065
PREP 13-06-064 Vance Creek Pond #1 EMER 13-07-036
PROP 13-10-074 food fish, rearing and planting PERM 13-02-043
PERM 13-14-041 general regulations
EMER 13-14-045 department authority and state law PERM 13-03-153
EMER 13-15-098 emergency regulations and special
EMER 13-16-020 seasons PROP 13-14-118
EMER 13-16-066 persons with disabilities, fishing from
withdrawal PREP 13-07-004 wheelchair EMER 13-10-045
sea urchins EMER 13-01-047 PROP  13-15-101
PREP  13-05-046 EMER 13-16-047
EMER 13-05-055 reporting PERM 13-03-153
PREP 13-06-064 sampling data and tag recovery PROP 13-14-118
PREP  13-06-066 halibut EMER 13-10-023
PROP 13-10-074 EMER 13-11-071
PERM 13-14-041 limits, daily
EMER 13-15-099 forage fish and other foodfish PROP  13-02-094
withdrawal PREP 13-07-004 EMER 13-10-045
shellfish PERM 13-11-125
geoducks PREP  13-06-066 lingcod PROP  13-02-094
oysters PREP 13-16-074 EMER 13-10-045
razor clams EMER 13-10-061 withdrawal PROP 13-11-124
EMER 13-13-039 live fish, import and transfer PERM 13-02-043
shrimp EMER 13-09-008 marine protected areas PROP 13-10-083
EMER 13-10-036 octopus PREP  13-05-052
EMER 13-12-012 PREP  13-06-063
EMER 13-13-028 PROP 13-10-083
EMER 13-13-070 piers for public fishing PROP 13-15-101
EMER 13-14-047 EMER 13-16-047
EMER 13-15-093 restrictions, imposed or removed (including season and limit
EMER 13-16-012 changes)
EMER 13-16-048 Baker Lake EMER 13-16-049
sturgeon PERM 13-03-153 Bear River EMER 13-16-053
EMER 13-04-037 Cascade River EMER 13-03-008
EMER 13-08-082 EMER 13-03-079
EMER 13-12-010 Chehalis River EMER 13-10-024
various additional rule changes PERM 13-02-043 EMER 13-16-053
Fishing, recreational/personal use Chelan River EMER 13-16-054
access sites Cle Elum Lake (Reservoir) EMER 13-14-098
wild fires and air quality deteriorating prevention EMER 13-15-036
of EMER 13-16-046 Columbia Park Pond EMER 13-11-013
anchovies PROP  13-02-094 Columbia River EMER 13-02-031
EMER 13-10-045 PERM  13-02-043
PERM 13-11-125 EMER 13-02-044
angling gear, lawful and unlawful acts EMER 13-02-045
anchovies PROP  13-02-094 PROP  13-02-094
PERM 13-11-125 EMER 13-04-058
body-penetrating devices PERM 13-03-153 EMER 13-05-002

Index [6]



Cooper Lake
Dash Point Dock public fishing pier

Deep River

Failor Lake
Grays Harbor

Green (Duwamish) River
Heart Lake (Skagit County)
Hoodsport Salmon Hatchery

Humptulips River
Icicle River

Kalama River

Klickitat River
Klineline Pond

Kress Lake
Leader Lake
Lewis River (all forks)

Methow River
Naselle River

Nemah River
Nisqually River

Nooksack River (all forks)

North River
Okanogan River

Palix River

Pleasant Lake

Port Angeles harbor

Puyallup River

Roosevelt, Lake

Salmon Creek (Okanogan County)

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-06-019
13-07-047
13-09-005
13-09-016
13-09-045
13-09-046
13-10-037
13-10-076
13-11-067
13-12-001
13-13-003
13-13-012
13-14-003
13-14-005
13-14-046
13-14-048
13-15-043
13-15-066
13-16-016
13-16-024
13-16-054
13-16-055
13-14-098
13-15-036
13-10-022
13-16-047
13-12-001
13-13-003
13-13-012
13-08-081
13-10-024
13-10-045
13-16-053
13-16-049
13-11-058
13-10-045
13-15-101
13-16-047
13-16-053
13-05-002
13-06-019
13-07-047
13-11-057
13-13-057
13-14-004
13-05-010
13-12-001
13-13-003
13-13-012
13-15-043
13-15-066
13-13-015
13-08-008
13-10-017
13-11-027
13-01-081
13-05-010
13-12-001
13-13-003
13-13-012
13-15-043
13-15-066
13-06-019
13-14-125
13-16-053
13-16-053
13-03-013
13-16-049
13-03-094
13-16-049
13-16-053
13-05-002
13-06-019
13-07-047
13-14-046
13-16-054
13-16-053
13-16-049
13-16-047
13-16-013
13-08-034
13-16-009

[7]

Samish River
San Poil River

Sarg Hubbard Park Pond (Reflection
Pond)

Satsop River

Similkameen River

Skagit River

Skokomish River

Skykomish River
Snake River

Snohomish River
Snoqualmie River
Sol Duc River
Spokane River
Stillaquamish River
Swift Reservoir
Sylvia, Lake

Tokul Creek

Vance Creek Pond #1

various changes affecting numerous lakes,

rivers, and/or other fishing
locations

Wallace River
Washburn Island Pond
Washougal River

Wenatchee, Lake
Wenatchee River

Whatcom Creek

Wheeler Reservoir, Upper
White Salmon River
Willapa Bay

Willapa River
Wind River

Wishkah River
Wynoochee River
Yakima River

river mouth definitions

California Creek

Tahuya River

rockfish

salmon (see also individual rivers and lakes
under "restrictions, imposed or removed"

above)

EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PROP
EMER
PROP
PROP
EMER
PROP
EMER

EXPE
EMER

13-16-049
13-08-034
13-14-125
13-15-085

13-09-038
13-16-053
13-05-002
13-06-019
13-07-047
13-16-054
13-08-048
13-13-003
13-16-049
13-16-015
13-16-017
13-16-049
13-02-094
13-10-042
13-11-066
13-12-049
13-13-029
13-14-049
13-16-049
13-16-049
13-15-004
13-08-034
13-16-063
13-09-003
13-11-065
13-01-077
13-07-036

13-02-094
13-10-045
13-10-046
13-10-047
13-10-048
13-11-091
13-11-125
13-15-101
13-16-047
13-16-055
13-16-049
13-08-057
13-12-001
13-13-003
13-13-012
13-15-043
13-15-066
13-16-062
13-05-002
13-06-019
13-07-047
13-04-008
13-11-092
13-03-014
13-10-024
13-10-045
13-16-053
13-05-074
13-12-001
13-13-003
13-13-012
13-15-043
13-16-053
13-16-053
13-11-030
13-16-054

13-13-075
13-16-047
13-06-073
13-13-075
13-16-047
13-02-094
13-10-045

13-01-083
13-06-046

Index



sardines

sharks
shellfish
clams other than razor clams

generally
mussels

oysters

razor clams

shrimp

smelt, eulachon

sportfishing, recreational, changes based on
North of Falcon meetings

steelhead (see also individual rivers under
"restrictions, imposed or removed"
above)
sturgeon (see also individual rivers under
"restrictions, imposed or removed"
above)

trout (see also individual rivers and lakes
under "restrictions, imposed or removed"
above)
tuna

various additional rule changes
Hunting
areas, limits, permits, seasons, and other
regulations, various (not indexed
elsewhere)
bear

cougar

Index

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER

EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM
PROP

EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
PERM
PREP
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

PROP

PERM

PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP

PROP

PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER

EMER
EXPE
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
PREP

PROP

PERM
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-09-031
13-10-022
13-10-024
13-12-001
13-15-043
13-15-077
13-15-101
13-16-023
13-16-047
13-16-053
13-16-067
13-16-068
13-02-094
13-10-045
13-11-125
13-10-045

13-02-013
13-02-094
13-05-041
13-06-034
13-10-083
13-02-013
13-05-041
13-06-034
13-02-013
13-06-034
13-16-074
13-01-002
13-02-032
13-02-043
13-03-012
13-03-095
13-04-045
13-05-066
13-06-039
13-08-003
13-09-002
13-10-005
13-11-017
13-11-079
13-02-094
13-07-038
13-10-045
13-11-056
13-12-037
13-14-035
13-14-118
13-02-094
13-11-125

13-01-084
13-06-073
13-13-075
13-15-101

13-15-101

13-02-094
13-08-012
13-11-125
13-16-024

13-10-048
13-01-083
13-02-094
13-06-070
13-11-125
13-02-043
13-14-125

13-03-152
13-11-078
13-04-066
13-05-058
13-02-043
13-03-027

[8]

crossbows
hunters with disabilities
dead nonresident wildlife
chronic wasting disease

deer

special permit hunts
elk

special permit hunts
equipment

archery

grouse
sampling data and tag recovery
various additional rule changes
waterfowl

Hydraulic code rules

Public notices

hatchery genetic management plans

Hamma Hamma fall Chinook hatchery
program

Minter Creek fall Chinook hatchery
program

Nooksack fall Chum hatchery
program

Nooksack spring Chinook hatchery
program

Tumwater Falls fall Chinook hatchery
program

Wallace River hatchery coho
program

Rules

agenda

WAC overhaul project
technical amendments and
repealers

State Environmental Policy Act rules

EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP

EMER
EMER
PROP

PERM

EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP

PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PERM

environmental determinations by department, appeal

of

Wildlife

dead nonresident wildlife
chronic wasting disease

game reserves

live wildlife
property damage from wildlife, compensation
for

rehabilitation of wildlife, permits
for

sampling data and tag recovery

wildlife areas

wildfires and air quality deterioration, prevention

of
wildlife conflict rules

wolves, gray

FOREST PRACTICES BOARD
Adaptive management program

PERM

EMER
EMER
PROP

PERM
PERM
PREP

PERM

PERM
PROP

PROP
PROP

EMER
PROP
PREP
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER

PREP
PROP

13-03-056
13-04-009
13-05-018
13-06-068
13-10-087
13-16-056

13-14-015

13-03-026
13-03-097
13-03-152
13-11-078

13-16-058
13-16-058

13-03-152
13-11-078
13-14-015
13-02-043
13-14-118
13-02-043
13-06-069
13-10-086
13-13-084
13-03-120
13-07-016

13-02-001
13-02-001
13-02-001
13-02-001
13-02-101
13-13-073

13-03-145
13-16-041

13-02-043

13-02-043

13-03-026
13-03-097
13-03-152
13-11-078
13-02-043
13-06-069
13-02-043

13-05-003
13-13-085

13-10-077
13-14-118

13-16-046
13-05-004
13-10-043
13-10-052
13-13-085
13-16-091
13-10-052
13-13-085
13-16-091

13-06-013
13-11-131



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Application and notification

conversions and forest practices PERM 13-01-007
Biomass, forest, harvest of PREP 13-06-013
PROP 13-11-133
Forest lands
conversion to nonforestry use PERM 13-01-007
small forest landowners PERM 13-01-007
Meetings MISC 13-01-033
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-077
MISC 13-14-024
FRUIT COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
FUNERAL AND CEMETERY BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
GAMBLING COMMISSION
Card game rules
card games
authorized PREP  13-15-120
baccarat PREP 13-15-118
card rooms
bonus features and progressive jackpots
withdrawal PROP  13-09-052
electronic card facsimiles PROP  13-03-065
PERM 13-07-040
equipment, connected to external maintenance
tools PERM 13-03-064
house-banked card room buildings PROP  13-15-041
match play coupons PREP  13-15-030
player-supported jackpot prizes PERM 13-03-063
progressive jackpots, connecting of EXPE 13-09-068
PERM 13-13-060
Equipment for gambling PREP  13-05-082
PROP  13-09-050
PERM 13-15-040
Licensing and permitting
applicants
background checks PREP  13-04-062
PROP 13-11-035
documents and information,
updating PROP  13-05-069
PERM 13-09-047
fees for licenses PREP  13-15-084
house-banked card room buildings
fingerprinting interest holders PROP 13-15-041
substantial interest holders
background checks PREP  13-04-062
PERM 13-09-048
two-part payment plan PREP 13-04-064
PROP  13-15-039
Raffles
electronic raffle systems PROP 13-01-037
PROP 13-11-024
enhanced raffles PREP  13-11-130
PROP 13-15-175
ticket numbering PERM 13-03-062
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-031
coordinator MISC 13-03-119

GEOGRAPHIC NAMES, COMMITTEE ON
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)

GEOLOGIST LICENSING BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

GLOBAL ANIMAL HEALTH - TANZANIA
(See WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY)

GLOBAL OPERATIONS AND LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
(See WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY)

GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE

Appeals
notices MISC  13-10-053
MISC  13-11-082
MISC  13-13-032

[91

MISC 13-14-061
MISC  13-14-079
MISC 13-16-033
Clemency and pardons board
hearings MISC 13-03-107
MISC  13-03-130
MISC  13-03-143
MISC  13-03-144
MISC  13-05-039
MISC  13-05-040
MISC  13-05-044
MISC  13-13-066
Notices
Lake Roosevelt national recreation
area MISC  13-03-106
GRAIN COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-03-105
MISC 13-04-014
MISC  13-15-029
GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-02-037

GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARD
(See ENVIRONMENTAL AND LAND USE HEARINGS OFFICE)

GUARANTEED EDUCATION TUITION (GET) COMMITTEE
(See ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMITTEE ON)

HABITAT AND RECREATION LANDS COORDINATING GROUP
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF
Adjudicative proceedings

initial orders, administrative review of EMER 13-16-028
Board of health, state
contagious diseases
school districts and day care centers PREP  13-05-001
PROP  13-10-055
PERM 13-15-070
meetings MISC  13-02-054
MISC  13-12-064
newborn screening
severe combined immune
deficiency PREP 13-11-040
rules
agenda MISC  13-02-041
MISC 13-16-002
schools, primary and secondary
environmental health and safety PERM 13-09-040
generally PERM  13-09-040
Chiropractic quality assurance commission
expired license reinstatement PERM 13-07-030
independent examinations MISC 13-07-072
Communicable diseases
HIV testing PERM 13-03-110
Counselors, therapists, and social workers
marriage and family therapists PROP 13-07-023
PERM 13-16-034
mental health counselors, licensed PROP 13-07-023
PERM 13-16-034
retired active license status PROP 13-07-023
PERM 13-16-034
social workers PROP  13-07-023
PERM 13-16-034
Dental hygiene examining committee
meetings MISC  13-03-031
MISC  13-04-076
MISC  13-14-081
Dental quality assurance commission
dental anesthesia assistants PROP  13-09-039
PERM 13-15-144
sexual misconduct
dental anesthesia assistants PROP  13-09-039
PERM 13-15-144
dental assistants PREP  13-04-075
PROP  13-09-039
PERM 13-15-144

Index



expanded function dental

auxiliaries PREP
PROP
PERM
Denturists, board of
meetings MISC
MISC

Divorce certificates
gender-neutral terms and indication of
sex PERM
Facility standards and licensing

ambulatory surgical facilities PERM
certificate of need PREP
PREP
cherry harvest camps PREP
kidney dialysis PREP
schools, primary and secondary PERM
temporary worker housing PREP
Food service PERM

Health disparities, governor’s interagency council on

meetings MISC
Health promotion and chronic disease prevention
physician visa waivers PREP
Interpretive and policy statements
chiropractic examinations,
independent MISC
in-home services, "authorizing
practitioner" MISC
medical assistants, transitioning health care assistants
to MISC
patient abandonment by nurses MISC
Marriage certificates
gender-neutral terms and indication of
sex PERM
Naturopathy, board of
meetings MISC
Newborn screening
severe combined immune
deficiency PREP
Nursing care quality assurance commission
meetings MISC
MISC
nurse delegation
home care aides PROP
PERM
nursing assistants-certified
medication assistant endorsement PROP
PERM
nursing technicians PROP
PERM
Optometry, board of
meetings MISC
Osteopathic medicine and surgery, board of
meetings MISC
MISC
Pharmacy, board of
compounding PREP
meetings MISC
MISC
Physical therapy, board of
meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
Podiatric medical board
meetings MISC
MISC
Prescription monitoring program PROP
PERM
Professional standards and licensing
chiropractors
expired license reinstatement PERM
independent examinations MISC
dentistry
fees and renewal cycle PROP
sexual misconduct
dental assistants PREP
expanded function dental
auxiliaries PREP
dieticians
HEAL-WA surcharge PROP
East Asian medicine practitioners
point injection therapy PREP

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-04-075
13-09-039
13-15-144
13-08-086
13-15-083
13-01-004
13-08-068
13-14-114
13-15-005
13-14-093
13-15-005
13-09-040
13-14-093
13-03-109
13-02-054

13-08-019

13-07-072
13-14-022
13-14-104
13-01-052
13-01-004
13-01-013

13-11-040

13-04-017
13-10-027

13-10-058
13-15-063

13-10-057
13-15-012
13-10-059
13-15-064
13-01-050

13-01-014
13-15-060

13-11-096
13-02-035
13-06-033
13-01-048
13-03-044
13-11-142
13-01-027
13-13-013

13-08-067
13-12-025

13-07-030
13-07-072
13-16-031
13-04-075
13-04-075
13-16-030
13-01-093

[10]

health care assistants

home care aides

withdrawal
marriage and family therapists
retired active license status

medical assistants

mental health counselors, licensed
retired active license status

midwives
nursing
delegation
home care aides

nursing assistants-certified
medication assistant endorsement

nursing technicians

nursing home administrators
withdrawal
nutritionists
HEAL-WA surcharge
occupational therapy
therapists
HEAL-WA surcharge
therapy assistants
HEAL-WA surcharge
osteopathy
fees and renewal cycle
pharmacists
compounding
physicians
visa waivers
podiatry
fees and renewal cycle
prescription monitoring program
reflexologists

social workers
retired active license status

speech language pathologists
HEAL-WA surcharge
temporary practice permit
national background check
veterinarians
prescription monitoring program
Public records
officer
Radiation
commercial disposal site, use of
commercial low-level radioactive waste
site use permit fees

computed tomography (CT) diagnostic x-ray
systems

protection
machine assembly and registration
medical use of radioactive material

Records, health care

searching and duplicating, provider’s charges

for
technical corrections

Rules
agenda

Shellfish, sanitary control
geoducks

commercial paralytic shellfish poisoning (PSP)

testing

PROP
PERM
PREP
EMER
PROP
PROP
PERM
EMER
PREP

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP

PERM
PREP

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP

PROP

PROP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP
MISC
PROP

MISC
PROP

PREP

PROP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

MISC

PROP
PERM

13-08-083
13-12-045
13-01-094
13-08-020
13-10-058
13-12-066
13-15-063
13-15-135
13-01-092

13-07-023
13-16-034
13-08-083
13-12-045
13-07-023

13-16-034
13-15-141

13-10-058
13-15-063
13-10-057
13-15-012
13-10-059
13-15-064
13-12-023

13-16-030

13-16-030
13-16-030
13-16-031
13-11-096
13-08-019
13-16-031
13-08-067
13-08-069
13-12-044

13-07-023
13-16-034

13-16-030
13-09-061
13-08-067
13-16-059
13-11-097

13-02-009
13-11-097

13-09-041

13-11-019
13-06-017
13-11-021

13-09-042
13-14-092
13-09-042
13-14-092

13-16-002

13-06-016
13-11-038



minimum performance standards
Vaccines and vaccination
influenza, 2012-2013 seasonal

mercury-containing vaccine limits, suspension

of

Washington vaccine association, late payments to

health carriers and third-party administrators,
civil penalties against
Vital statistics
marriage and divorce certificates
Water systems
group A public water supplies
federal revised total coliform rule

HEALTH, STATE BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

Subject/Agency Index

PROP 13-16-032

MISC

PREP

PERM

PREP

HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE, WASHINGTON

Public records
officer

HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
Bree collaborative
meetings
Interpretive and policy statements
ABC dental and dental-related
services
ambulatory surgery center fee
schedule
anemia drug peginesatice
chiropractic services for children
drug list, expedited authorization
drug list, Washington preferred

home infusion therapy fee schedule

kidney center services

medicaid fee schedules

medicaid provider guides
ambulatory surgical centers

baby and child dentistry, access to

blood banks

chemical-using pregnant (CUP) women
program

dental-related services

drug list, Washington preferred

drugs, prescription

durable medical equipment and
supplies

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

early and periodic screening, diagnosis, and treatment

(EPSDT)

family planning
federally qualified health care

hearing hardware for clients 20 years of age and

younger

home health services

home infusion therapy/parenteral
nutrition

inpatient hospitals

kidney centers
maternity support services/infant case
management

mental health services for children, psychiatric

services, and psychological
services

neurodevelopmental centers
nondurable medical supplies and
equipment

nursing facilities
orthodontic services
outpatient hospitals

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

13-04-018

13-13-014
13-01-004

13-15-145

13-09-028

13-13-007

13-10-029

13-01-062
13-11-084
13-02-078
13-10-030
13-05-063
13-07-002
13-08-052
13-14-014
13-10-031
13-14-031

13-08-036
13-08-037
13-14-073
13-02-077
13-02-079

13-05-062
13-02-076
13-04-042
13-10-029
13-11-015
13-07-002
13-07-003

13-02-075
13-06-009

13-02-012
13-14-033
13-01-091
13-01-090

13-01-061
13-01-074

13-14-014
13-02-081
13-14-074
13-02-011

13-08-038

13-05-061
13-14-071
13-01-072

13-02-075
13-14-075
13-11-083
13-05-022
13-02-080
13-12-003

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

outpatient rehabilitation
physician-related and health care professional
services

prenatal genetic counseling
prescription drugs

prosthetic and orthotic devices

respiratory care
school-based provider guide
vision hardware
wheelchairs
outpatient hospital fee schedule
outpatient prospective payment
system
part D drugs, adding to list
pharmacies, reimbursement for prescriptions
written by providers not enrolled with the
authority
prescription drugs, maximum allowable cost
update

ProviderOne claims processing
system
Medicaid single state agency
recodification of rules
Washington apple health
Medicaid state plan amendments, notices of
barbiturates and benzodiazepines
chronic care management program, termination
of

disproportionate share hospital (DSH)
program

drugs, supplemental rebate agreement
for

health homes

hospital inpatient payment
methodologies

hospital outpatient payment
methodologies

inpatient psychiatric services for individuals under age
21

medicaid treatment child care program rate
methodology

primary care rates and vaccine
codes

supplemental rebate agreements

trauma supplemental payment
methodology
Medical assistance

administration of medical programs
budget cuts to various services

core provider agreement

nonbilling individual providers

noncovered services

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
PROP

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
PREP
EMER
PROP
PREP
EMER
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP

13-01-063

13-01-021
13-02-074
13-08-035
13-14-013
13-08-005
13-02-017
13-11-052
13-11-053
13-11-054
13-13-018
13-02-075
13-14-075
13-01-073
13-06-010
13-02-016
13-02-075
13-14-032

13-14-032
13-03-086

13-13-019

13-03-087
13-05-021
13-07-003
13-08-053
13-11-016
13-12-035
13-14-076

13-14-072

13-01-017
13-11-141

13-01-044

13-08-021
13-12-082

13-15-127

13-08-018
13-12-021
13-02-072
13-08-022
13-12-082
13-15-100

13-11-098
13-11-119

13-11-099
13-10-082
13-02-067

13-15-088
13-08-018
13-12-021

13-11-100

13-02-063
13-10-044
13-12-057
13-15-044
13-10-062
13-10-073
13-16-035
13-10-062
13-10-073
13-16-035
13-09-060
13-13-049
13-15-102

Index



optional medical services, elimination in certain

cases EMER
patient review and coordination PERM
provider audits and appeals PREP
provider payment reviews and dispute
rights PREP
provider preventable conditions PROP
PROP
provider screening and enrollment PERM
PREP
PROP
various comprehensive changes PROP
PROP

adverse events, hospital-acquired conditions,
and present on admission

indicators PROP
PERM
ambulance services PREP
apple health, Washington PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
bariatric surgery PREP
PROP
PERM
chronic care management PROP
PERM
citizenship and alien status
definitions PROP
PERM
complex rehabilitation technology (CRT) products and
services PREP
definitions PREP
EMER

dental services
elimination from certain benefit

packages EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
various changes PREP
drug formulary for certain fee-for-service
medicaid clients PREP
PROP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-02-063
13-05-006
13-15-177

13-15-177
13-08-058
13-16-098
13-03-068
13-07-007
13-14-053
13-11-141
13-16-096

13-08-058
13-11-051
13-10-032
13-06-038
13-11-141
13-14-019
13-16-096
13-06-061
13-10-060
13-14-016
13-03-089
13-12-002

13-06-038
13-14-019

13-15-072
13-10-062
13-10-073

13-02-063
13-10-044
13-12-057
13-15-044
13-08-054

13-09-060
13-13-049

durable medical equipment, prosthetics and orhotics, and medical

supplies, etc.

complex rehabilitation technology PREP
eligibility PROP
PERM
estate recovery and pre death liens PROP
financial responsibility PROP
health care for workers with disabilities
(HWD) PROP
PERM
health homes PROP
PREP
EMER
hearing aids PREP
PROP

hearing care services
elimination from certain benefit

packages EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
hearings, administrative PERM
PROP
hospital services
alternatives
hospice care PROP
PERM
EMER
medicaid clients, paying hospitals caring
for PREP
sleep apnea/sleep study programs,
outpatient PROP
PERM
trauma service centers PREP
PROP
income and resources PROP
institutional medical
alternate living PREP

Index

13-15-072
13-06-038
13-14-019
13-16-098
13-16-096

13-06-038
13-14-019
13-03-089
13-14-115
13-14-117
13-11-074
13-15-071

13-02-063
13-10-044
13-12-057
13-15-044
13-02-007
13-14-089

13-02-055
13-04-094
13-06-027

13-15-042

13-04-080
13-07-029
13-09-070
13-14-094
13-16-096

13-06-054

[12]

client not in own home PREP
managed care

general assistance - unemployable PERM

healthy options PERM
maternity-related services

infant case management services PREP

maternity support services PREP
noncitizens, medical assistance programs for

generally PREP
oral health care services PREP

physician-related services
applied behavioral analysis for children with
autism EMER
EMER
bariatric surgery PREP
PROP
PERM
drug formulary for certain fee-for-service
medicaid clients PREP
PROP
PROP
hysterectomies for sterilization PROP
PERM
scope of coverage PERM
sleep studies PROP
PERM
prescription drugs, outpatient PERM
PREP
PREP
PREP
EMER
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP
provider preventable conditions PROP
PERM
refugee medical assistance PERM
special education, school-based health care
services for children in PROP
PERM
PREP
supplemental security income (SSI) PROP
PERM
TAKE CHARGE medicaid program EMER
PROP
EMER
MISC
PERM
transportation services
ambulances PREP
PROP
PERM
trusts, annuities, and life estates PREP
various comprehensive changes PROP
vision care
elimination from certain benefit

packages EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
Washington apple health PROP
PROP
PERM
Notices
children’s health insurance program (CHIP)
changes MISC
TAKE CHARGE family planning waiver
renewal MISC

Notices of medicaid state plan amendments (See
"Medicaid state plan amendments, notices of" above)
Pharmacy and therapeutics committee
drug utilization review board

meetings MISC
Public employees benefits board
eligibility, enrollment, and appeals PREP

interpretive and policy statements
administrative policy statements, list
of MISC
meetings MISC

13-06-054

13-02-010
13-02-010

13-10-033
13-10-033

13-06-054
13-08-054

13-03-003
13-11-012
13-06-061
13-10-060
13-14-016

13-09-060
13-13-049
13-15-102
13-11-069
13-16-008
13-04-095
13-04-080
13-07-029
13-04-095
13-05-065
13-09-060
13-10-062
13-10-073
13-11-148
13-13-049
13-14-052
13-15-102
13-16-035
13-08-058
13-11-051
13-02-050

13-02-073
13-05-017
13-12-028
13-06-038
13-14-019
13-04-012
13-11-069
13-11-129
13-12-042
13-16-008

13-10-032
13-13-071
13-16-006
13-06-054
13-11-141

13-02-063
13-10-044
13-12-057
13-15-044
13-06-038
13-11-141
13-14-019

13-15-130
13-12-042

13-01-071
13-12-046

13-02-100
13-15-090



Rules
agenda

recodification

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-03-074
13-15-179
13-01-017
13-03-096

HEALTH DISPARITIES, GOVERNOR’S INTERAGENCY

COUNCIL ON
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

HOME INSPECTOR LICENSING ADVISORY BOARD

(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

HOP COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

HORSE RACING COMMISSION
Association grounds and facilities
security

Association official and employees
assistant starters, safety helmets for
Commission
commissioners

withdrawal
Drug and alcohol testing of licensees
marijuana

Entries, starts, nominations, and scratches
entering two horses in one race
prohibited entry of certain horses

Equine medication program
extracorporeal shock wave therapy, including
violations
threshold levels

General rules
definitions
safety equipment, required

Jockeys, apprentices, and agents
agents, powers and duties

weight allowances for apprentice
jockeys
Licenses
license and fingerprint fees
Mutuels

withdrawal
Ownerships, trainers, and employees
retirement of a horse

Penalties
marijuana

penalty matrix, updating
Weights and equipment
cheek pieces

HOUSING FINANCE COMMISSION
Public hearings

MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM

PERM

PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP

EMER
PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM

PERM
PROP
PERM

PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PROP
PERM

PERM

PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP

PERM

MISC

13-03-049
13-06-067

13-04-051
13-07-042

13-03-058

13-04-019
13-04-020
13-08-014
13-13-040
13-07-018

13-04-036
13-04-046
13-07-044

13-16-085
13-06-030
13-10-011
13-13-042

13-03-061
13-04-050
13-07-045

13-03-057
13-03-047
13-08-015
13-13-041

13-02-090
13-04-049
13-07-043

13-03-059

13-15-037
13-04-048
13-09-001
13-12-063
13-08-026

13-06-030
13-10-011
13-13-042
13-04-047
13-07-046
13-16-086

13-03-060

13-11-140

HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF THE STATE
(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
Meetings

MISC

13-03-069

INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL, STATE

Meetings

Public forums

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

INDETERMINATE SENTENCE REVIEW BOARD

(See CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF)

13-06-056
13-09-035
13-09-059
13-10-015
13-11-061
13-12-065

13-07-014
13-11-105
13-07-015

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE CHIROPRACTIC ADVISORY

COMMITTEE

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE MEDICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INNOVATE WASHINGTON
Meetings

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
Annuities
mortality table
Communications equipment licenses
specialty producers, portable
electronics

Company reports and annual statements
exchange enrollees
abortion benefit, segregating funds
from

Health carriers and health plans
clinical trials
essential health benefit benchmark
plan
essential health benefits package

withdrawal

health benefit plan management

health benefits exchange, open enrollment
dates

health care information, personal
privacy
health plan market transition

MISC
MISC

PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PERM

PERM
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP
EMER

PREP
PROP

PREP
PREP

individual and small group plans, nongrandfathered

discontinuation and replacement
enrollment periods, open and
special

EMER

EMER

EMER

13-03-114
13-07-061

13-15-166

13-07-055
13-11-151
13-14-099

13-05-076
13-09-013

13-03-038

13-15-025
13-03-041
13-03-138
13-07-064
13-15-025
13-08-070
13-11-106
13-03-140
13-05-024
13-11-149
13-14-067

13-03-140
13-11-149

13-11-144
13-12-080

13-14-067

13-08-072
13-16-044

essential health benefits benchmark plan, substantially equal

to

essential health benefits package
withdrawal

health product geographic rating
areas

withdrawal
rescinding emergency rules
risk adjustment program

EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
PROP

PREP
PROP
EMER
PROP
PERM
PROP
EMER
PROP
PERM

13-04-027
13-04-033
13-07-022
13-07-064
13-15-025
13-11-106

13-02-095
13-05-077
13-07-066
13-07-067
13-11-003
13-07-008
13-04-032
13-02-096
13-05-025

Index



K-12 employee health insurance data reporting
rules

providers, participating
contracts

transitional reinsurance program
Life insurance
term life insurance

Life insurance and annuities
universal life products with secondary guarantees
actuarial guideline

Life settlements
policyholder notice of options

Long-term care insurance
prompt payment requirements
Motor vehicles
service contract forms, filing through
SERFF

PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM

Privacy of consumer financial and health information

health care information, personal
security breach notification

Rules
agenda

Surplus line insurance
broker licensing requirements

procurement
System for electronic rates and form filing
(SERFF)

Title insurance
companies
things of value, definition of
withdrawal
rates
agent financial data reporting

filing rules, generally
Trade practices
consumer complaints, responding electronically
to

Travel insurance, limited line of
travel agent licensing

INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL

PREP
PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP

EMER
EMER
PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISSION ON
Meetings

MISC
MISC

LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF

Apprenticeship and training council (WSATC)
members, meetings, and rules of
procedure
Boiler rules, board of
meetings

substantive rules
various changes

withdrawal
Chemical hazards
communication

Construction work, safety standards for
chemical hazard communication
cranes, rigging, and personnel lifting
fall restraint and fall arrest

Index

PERM

MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM
PREP

EXPE
PERM
PREP

PREP
PERM
PERM

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-05-016

13-12-081
13-16-045
13-01-095

13-07-054
13-13-021

13-03-139
13-06-041

13-07-054
13-13-021

13-15-165

13-05-078
13-09-062
13-12-038

13-11-144
13-07-053
13-11-004

13-04-070
13-16-003

13-01-089
13-08-066
13-11-042
13-13-074

13-05-078
13-09-062
13-12-038

13-11-102

13-08-009
13-12-039
13-14-110

13-04-087
13-10-078
13-12-079

13-02-089
13-06-023

13-01-016
13-03-101

13-03-127

13-10-040
13-11-044

13-03-125
13-10-018
13-06-048

13-01-070
13-06-050
13-11-109

13-11-109
13-02-068
13-04-073

material handling, rigging requirements

for PERM
scaffolds PERM
Contractors
certificate of registration
withdrawal PREP

Electrical safety standards, administration, and installation

additions and revisions to rules PERM
generator load bank testing and preventative
maintenance PREP
helicopter assistance PREP
Firefighters and firefighting safety
standards PERM
Hazard communication
generally, including various changes EXPE
PERM
PREP
Helicopters used as lifting machines EXPE
Industrial insurance
chiropractic advisory committee
meetings MISC
definitions
loss of earning power PREP
temporary partial disability PREP
medical advisory committee
meetings MISC

Interpretive and policy statements
insurance services division, multiple statements issued

y MISC
Ladders, portable and fixed EXPE
Late night retail worker crime

prevention EXPE
Medical aid
conversion factors PREP
PROP
PERM
definitions
loss of earning power PREP
temporary partial disability PREP
independent medical examinations PERM
medications for injured workers (drug
rule) PREP
PROP
PERM
occupational therapy PREP
PROP
PERM
physical therapy PREP
PROP
PERM
provider network
enrollment in EMER
establishing network

withdrawal PROP

Occupational health standards
chemical hazard communication PREP
Prevailing wage
rate of wage
statewide, publication of MISC
MISC
rate of wage corrections
building service employees MISC
construction site surveyors MISC
dredge workers MISC
power equipment operators MISC

power equipment operators, underground sewer and

water MISC
Rules
agenda MISC
MISC
coordinator MISC
e-rule technical changes EXPE
Safety and health standards and rules
chemical hazard communication PREP
Safety standards
construction
chemical hazard communication PREP
cranes, rigging, and personnel
lifting PERM
material handling, rigging requirements
for PERM

13-02-068
13-04-073

13-06-047
13-03-128

13-11-126
13-06-055

13-05-070

13-01-070
13-06-050
13-11-109
13-13-064

13-13-016

13-02-092
13-02-092

13-01-003

13-02-022
13-13-064

13-13-064

13-01-069
13-06-051
13-11-020

13-02-092
13-02-092
13-03-129

13-02-093
13-07-058
13-12-024
13-01-069
13-06-051
13-11-020
13-01-069
13-06-051
13-11-020

13-06-037
13-06-052
13-11-109
13-03-045
13-15-159
13-16-082
13-07-006
13-07-006
13-07-006
13-07-006
13-03-030
13-16-021
13-15-097
13-13-064

13-11-109

13-11-109
13-02-068
13-02-068



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

electrical PERM 13-03-128
PREP 13-06-055
PREP 13-11-126

firefighters PERM 13-05-070

highly hazardous chemicals PREP  13-11-109

ship repairing, building, and

breaking PREP 13-11-109

telecommunications PREP 13-16-084
Ship repairing, building, and breaking

chemical hazard communication PREP  13-11-109
Telecommunications

safety standards PREP 13-16-084
Window cleaning EXPE 13-13-064
Workers’ compensation

classifications PREP 13-03-124

PROP  13-06-049
PROP  13-07-059
PERM 13-08-063
PERM 13-10-080
PERM 13-11-128
PREP 13-13-062

land surveyors PROP  13-06-049
PERM 13-10-080
rate tables for industrial insurance PROP  13-06-049

PROP  13-07-059

PERM 13-10-080
reporting rules PERM 13-11-128
retrospective rating PREP 13-10-066

PERM 13-11-128

PREP  13-13-062
self-insurance rules and regulations

authorization of medical care PROP  13-03-126

PERM 13-09-023
claims, handling of PREP 13-07-060
employers PREP 13-07-060
medications for injured workers PREP  13-02-093
personnel qualifications PREP  13-07-060

LAKE WASHINGTON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Meetings MISC 13-07-010
MISC  13-08-011
MISC  13-10-003
MISC  13-10-054
MISC  13-11-023
MISC  13-15-075

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF LICENSURE FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIREFIGHTERS’ PLAN 2
RETIREMENT BOARD
Meetings MISC  13-02-051
MISC  13-03-048
MISC  13-05-029
MISC 13-07-017
MISC  13-09-036
MISC  13-11-037

LEGISLATIVE ETHICS BOARD
Meetings MISC 13-02-014
MISC 13-15-134

LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF

Architects
board for architects
meetings MISC 13-02-064
MISC  13-04-021
fees PREP 13-08-056

PROP 13-11-064
EMER 13-14-109
PERM 13-16-018
Boxing, professional PREP  13-08-040
Collection agencies
audits and investigations of

licensees PROP  13-15-009
records PREP 13-11-146

withdrawal PREP  13-13-055

Cosmetology, barbering, manicuring, and esthetics

apprenticeship PREP 13-11-145
disinfection procedures for facilities and

equipment PREP 13-11-062
esthetician licenses PREP 13-11-145

[15]

fees
Driver’s licenses
commercial license
fee, deleting outdated references to
enhanced
fee
motorcycle endorsement
moving and nonmoving violations
Engineers and land surveyors, professional
electronic documents, signatures on
examinations
engineers-in-training
land surveyors-in-training
fees

withdrawal
Funeral and cemetery board
meetings
Geologists licensing board
meetings
Home inspector licensing advisory board
meetings

Identicards
enhanced

Landscape architects, board of licensure for

meetings

Martial arts, professional and amateur
withdrawal

Model traffic ordinance
various changes

Motor vehicles
custom vehicles
license plates
gold star special license plates
veteran remembrance emblems

motorcycles
off-road modified for road use

owners
disclosure of information concerning
owners
street rods
Real estate
appraisers

consumer protection

continuing education

licensing

meetings
real estate appraiser commission

real estate commission

Rules
agenda

Scrap metal recyclers
Uniform commercial code
fraudulent nonconsensual common law
liens
Vessel registration and certificates of title
out-of-country vessels in this state
out-of-state vessels in this state
Vessels
owners
disclosure of information concerning
owners
Wrestling, professional

LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND
Meetings

PREP

PERM

PREP
PERM
PERM

PREP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

PREP

MISC
PREP
PROP

PREP
EMER

PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP

MISC
MISC

13-08-039

13-03-018

13-11-075
13-03-018
13-04-059

13-10-085

13-10-085
13-10-085
13-04-078
13-15-168
13-10-001

13-02-064
13-02-064

13-01-053
13-11-073

13-11-075

13-02-064
13-08-040
13-11-018

13-11-076
13-15-067

13-02-049

13-11-147
13-01-065
13-04-007

13-02-049
13-05-007

13-14-058
13-02-049

13-10-084
13-13-037
13-08-046
13-11-077
13-14-077
13-08-046
13-11-077
13-14-077
13-08-046
13-11-077
13-14-077

13-03-028
13-04-022
13-03-075
13-10-009

13-03-050
13-16-040
13-13-045
13-08-050

13-10-069
13-10-068

13-14-059
13-08-040

13-05-026
13-06-004

Index



LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
Culinary schools
permits
Distillers

withdrawal
Licenses and licensees, including retail
beer, brewers, holders, importers, etc.
distributors
spirits
permits
culinary schools
retail
beer and/or wine specialty store license
tastings

farmer’s markets, beer/wine tasting
at

liquor stores, former state and contract
relocation of stores

marijuana, consumption in liquor-licensed

premises
new license types
new privileges for certain licenses

requirements for licensing

restaurants (spirits and/or beer and wine
licenses)

special occasion license
beer or wine in unopened bottles for

off-premises consumption
spirits retail license
wine

Marijuana licenses and requirements

Meetings (including public hearings)

Rules
agenda
Spirits
distilleries and craft distilleries

withdrawal
distributors

importers
retail license

withdrawal
spirits certificate of approval license

Wineries and wine distributors,
domestic

LOTTERY, WASHINGTON STATE

Lottery commission
meetings

Index

MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PREP

PROP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP

PREP

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-07-062
13-13-002
13-16-038

13-13-025
13-03-149
13-04-001
13-07-085
13-13-024
13-07-032

13-13-024
13-04-001
13-13-025

13-01-045
13-04-099
13-08-002

13-13-024
13-08-088

13-08-087
13-13-022
13-13-023
13-13-024
13-13-022
13-13-023
13-13-024

13-01-040
13-06-024

13-03-040
13-07-005
13-03-151
13-04-001
13-13-024
13-07-027
13-07-028
13-14-124
13-03-017
13-05-042
13-15-091
13-16-019

13-04-026
13-14-068

13-03-149
13-04-001
13-07-085
13-13-024
13-07-032
13-04-001
13-07-026
13-07-026
13-03-151
13-04-001
13-07-031
13-11-026
13-07-033
13-03-150
13-07-009
13-07-026

13-13-024

13-02-058
13-10-006
13-10-007
13-13-079
13-13-080

[16]

Mega Millions PREP 13-14-101

MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION
(See PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION)

MILITARY DEPARTMENT
Local emergency management/service

organizations, plans and programs PREP 13-11-085
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-069
MISC  13-15-021
NATURAL HERITAGE ADVISORY COUNCIL
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)
NATURAL RESOURCES, BOARD OF
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)
NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Board of natural resources
meetings MISC 13-01-027A
Geographic names, committee on
meetings MISC 13-05-013
Natural heritage advisory council
meetings MISC 13-07-048
MISC  13-11-090
Public records
officer MISC  13-10-072
Rules
agenda MISC 13-04-034
MISC  13-14-066
coordinator MISC  13-03-066
Vessels
derelict and abandoned in state
waters PREP 13-15-103
NATUROPATHY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
NORTHWEST CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Federal rules, adoption by reference PROP  13-04-086
PERM 13-07-039
Reasonably available control
technology PROP  13-04-086
PERM 13-07-039
Various changes PROP  13-04-086
PERM 13-07-039

NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING CARE QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OLYMPIC COLLEGE

Meetings MISC  13-14-100
Rental of college facilities by noncollege
organizations or individuals PROP  13-03-042
withdrawal PROP 13-16-080
Withholding services for outstanding
debts PREP  13-04-030
PROP 13-11-063
PROP 13-12-076
OLYMPIC REGION CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Meetings MISC 13-13-038
OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION

Administrative rules, various PREP 13-05-075
PROP  13-09-037
PERM 13-15-020

Film permits
still photography PREP  13-05-075
PROP  13-09-037
PERM 13-15-020



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Ocean beaches PREP 13-10-041
PROP  13-14-027
Public use of state park areas PREP 13-05-075
PROP  13-09-037
PREP 13-10-041
PROP  13-14-027
PERM 13-15-020
Recreational conveyances inspection
program PREP 13-16-060
Rules
agenda MISC  13-03-117
MISC 13-16-061
PHARMACY AND THERAPEUTICS COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)
PHYSICAL THERAPY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Meetings MISC 13-01-059
MISC 13-14-113
Pilots
training program
trainee stipend in Grays Harbor pilotage
district, revenue to fund EMER 13-01-058
PREP 13-01-066
PROP  13-04-060
PROP  13-07-041
PERM 13-08-025
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-043
MISC 13-14-111
PODIATRIC MEDICAL BOARD
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE AGENCY
Public records
officer MISC  13-04-004

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD
(See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL)

PUBLIC DEFENSE, OFFICE OF

Meetings MISC  13-04-013
MISC  13-05-020
PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
Administrative procedures
commission officers PREP 13-03-084
PROP 13-07-011
PERM 13-11-009
executive director PREP 13-03-082
professional staff members PREP 13-03-084
PROP 13-07-011
PERM 13-11-009
Advertising
sponsors and contributors PROP 13-09-012
PROP  13-09-049
PERM 13-12-015
PERM 13-12-017
various changes PROP  13-09-049
PERM 13-12-017
Contribution limitations
payroll deductions for contributions
electronic means for authorizing PREP 13-05-011
PROP  13-09-006
PERM 13-12-016
school board candidates PERM 13-05-012
Electronic filing
reporting threshold PREP  13-03-083
PROP 13-07-012
PERM 13-11-008
Enforcement hearings (adjudicative
proceedings) PROP 13-01-022
PERM 13-05-014
Forms for disclosure
signature gatherers, payments by campaigns
to PREP 13-15-079

[17]

Interpretive and policy statements
campaign contributions via internet, 1-900 telephone numbers,

etc. MISC  13-15-008
fund raising through 1-900 telephone
numbers MISC  13-15-007
online campaign activities MISC  13-15-006
Public records
officer MISC  13-11-006
Rules
agenda MISC  13-03-081
MISC 13-16-026
coordinator MISC  13-11-007
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)
PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION
Meetings
commission MISC  13-08-042
marine division MISC  13-04-097
marine employees’ commission MISC  13-11-143
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF
Administrative practices and procedures
hearings
appeals, generally PROP  13-13-006
child nutrition program findings, appeals
of EMER 13-02-025
EMER 13-10-081
Courses of study and equivalencies
credit requirements
temporary exemption PREP 13-01-096
PROP  13-06-032
PERM 13-10-026
Data reporting, timely PREP 13-01-097
PROP  13-09-029
PERM 13-12-029
Dropout reengagement PROP  13-08-041
PERM 13-13-005

Equal educational opportunity and prohibiting of discrimination

sports teams, boys and girls, K-6 PREP 13-03-108
PROP 13-07-021
PERM 13-12-027
Evaluation systems
certificated classroom teachers and support personnel
withdrawal EXPE 13-12-060
certificated teachers and principals PERM 13-05-009
Finance
general apportionment
alternative learning experiences PREP  13-13-053
certificated instructional staff PROP  13-02-082
PERM 13-05-072
enrollment PERM 13-02-004
instruction provided under contract PREP  13-13-050
vocational indirect cost limit PROP  13-02-002
PERM 13-05-049
high poverty funding PREP 13-13-051
interdistrict cooperation programs PROP 13-08-001
PERM 13-12-004
kindergarten program, full-day PREP  13-04-028
PROP  13-08-032
PERM 13-12-008
PREP 13-13-052
maintenance and operation levies
excess levy base PROP  13-02-003
PERM 13-05-050
National Guard youth challenge
apportionment PROP  13-02-005
PERM 13-05-051
Highly capable students programs and
services PERM 13-07-020
Online learning
multidistrict providers, approval of PREP 13-15-031
Public hearing notices
accounting manual for educational service
districts MISC  13-05-048
MISC  13-15-136
Running start program PERM 13-02-006
School district organization
regional committees
members EXPE 13-03-004
withdrawal PROP 13-16-079
Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

School personnel
teachers and principals, certificated

professional growth and evaluation PERM 13-05-009
Special education
safety net funding PERM 13-05-054
various changes PREP  13-06-043
PREP 13-08-074
PROP  13-14-043
withdrawal EXPE 13-01-051
Timely reporting of data
CEDARS data submissions PREP  13-01-097
PROP  13-09-029
PERM 13-12-029
charter schools PERM 13-12-029
Traffic safety
driver education PREP 13-06-028
Transportation
state allocation for operations PROP  13-13-031

PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
(See Issue 13-01 for complete list designated as of 12/26/2012)

Charter school commission MISC  13-09-017
Clover Park Technical College MISC 13-16-007
Health, department of MISC 13-16-059
Health benefit exchange, Washington MISC  13-09-028
Natural resources, department of MISC 13-10-072
Pollution liability insurance agency MISC  13-04-004
Public disclosure commission MISC  13-11-006
Traffic safety commission MISC  13-15-080
Whatcom Community College MISC  13-10-070
Yakima regional clean air agency MISC  13-02-021
PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
(See COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF)
PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Gasoline plants, bulk PERM 13-02-019
Meetings MISC 13-11-032
MISC  13-11-048
New source review program PROP  13-05-079
PERM 13-08-059
Public records
processing requests and providing
copies PROP  13-13-087
PERM 13-16-011
PUGET SOUND PARTNERSHIP
Meetings MISC  13-02-056
MISC  13-08-061
Rules
coordinator MISC 13-02-104

PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE APPRAISER COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE
Habitat and recreation lands coordinating group

meetings MISC  13-02-099
MISC  13-13-058
MISC 13-16-090
Invasive species council
meetings MISC  13-03-111
Recreation and conservation funding board
meetings MISC 13-01-020
MISC  13-11-059
MISC  13-15-026
rules agenda MISC  13-02-057
MISC 13-16-042
Rules
coordinator MISC  13-12-007
Salmon recovery funding board
meetings MISC 13-01-019
MISC 13-04-010
Index

[18]

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

13-08-049
13-13-030
13-14-018
13-15-027
13-02-057
13-16-042

rules agenda
RED RASPBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, STATE
(See BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE

Meetings MISC  13-02-038
MISC  13-02-039
MISC  13-02-040
MISC  13-06-057
MISC  13-06-058
MISC  13-06-059
MISC  13-14-030
RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 13-03-112
MISC 13-03-113
MISC  13-10-008
MISC  13-14-038
RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF
Actuarial factors
revised factors in retirement systems PREP 13-12-056
PROP 13-15-171

Interest, regular, calculating and crediting in defined benefit member

accounts PREP  13-15-128
Law enforcement officers’ and firefighters’ retirement
system PREP  13-15-128
Public employees’ retirement system PREP  13-15-128
Public safety employees’ retirement
system PREP  13-15-128
School employees’ retirement system PROP  13-05-080
PERM 13-08-055
PREP 13-15-128
Service credit, purchasing of PROP 13-03-154
PERM 13-06-025
Teachers’ retirement system PROP  13-05-080
PERM 13-08-055
PREP 13-15-128
Washington state patrol retirement
system PREP  13-15-128
REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Excise tax and exemptions
business license service handling
fees PREP  13-04-083
PROP 13-14-120
cemeteries, crematories, and
columbaria PROP 13-14-107
digital products PERM 13-06-015
electronic funds transfer EXPE 13-12-058
funeral directors PROP  13-14-107
public utility tax PROP  13-09-066
PERM 13-14-121
radio and television broadcasters PREP 13-15-146
real estate PREP 13-07-084
returns, payments, penalties, extensions, interest, stay of
collection EXPE 13-16-095
stockbrokers and security houses PERM 13-04-085
tax reporting frequency EXPE 13-16-092
telephone program excise tax rates EXPE 13-10-014
PERM 13-15-074
warranties and maintenance agreements
withdrawal PROP  13-12-059
Forest land and timber
forest land values PERM 13-02-034
stumpage value tables PERM 13-02-034
PREP  13-06-053
PROP  13-10-065
PERM 13-14-056
timber excise taxes PERM 13-02-034
PREP  13-06-053
PROP  13-10-065
PERM 13-14-056



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Interpretive statements withdrawal PROP 13-11-068
aircraft dealer transactions (excise tax Meetings MISC  13-05-030
advisory) MISC  13-04-016 MISC  13-05-083
distributor discounts/allowances to grocery MISC  13-07-050
stores (excise tax advisory) MISC  13-03-025 MISC 13-08-010
domestic international sales corporations, B&O tax (excise tax MISC  13-15-095
advisory) MISC  13-15-096 Student conduct code PROP  13-05-067
dump truck operators, B&O, public utility, and PERM 13-11-127
retail sales tax reporting (excise tax
advisory) B MISC 13-12-018 SECRETARY OF STATE
low-density light and power utility Combined fund drive PREP  13-12-067
deduction (excise tax advisory) MISC 13-12-030 E-recording standards commission
printers, out-of-state, B&O and retail sales tax real property electronic recording
reporting ) ) MISC  13-11-087 commission rules PERM 13-03-070
purchases made with funds provided by federal government standards PERM 13-03-070
(excise tax advisory) MISC  13-15-094 Elections
withdrawal of published determinations (excise possible changes PREP 13-12-068
tax advisory) MISC 13-11-086 Public records
Open space taxation state records (See STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE)
agricultural land Rules
_ valuation PERM  13-02-053 coordinator MISC  13-11-028
inflation, rate of PERM 13-02-053
Property tax i SENTENCING GUIDELINES COMMISSION
ab;ttqmeqts, credits, deferrals, and refunds (See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)
limited income deferral program EXPE 13-02-088
) PERM  13-08-030 SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
refuqu, rate of interest on PERM 13-02-053 Meetings MISC  13-01-041
special assessments and/or property taxes, deferral MISC  13-02-070
of EXPE 13-02-087 MISC  13-02-097
EXPE 13-02-088
PERM " 13-08-030 SHORELINES HEARINGS BOARD
PERM  13-08-031 (See ENVIRONMENTAL AND LAND USE HEARINGS OFFICE)
assessors, rules for
new construction, assessment of EXPE 13-06-001 SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE
, PERM 13-12-050 Meetings MISC  13-12-019
exemptions
semior citizens, disabled persons, and one SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
hundred percent disabled veterans EXPE 13-02-086 Aging and adult services ’
PE%M g'gg'g%g adult family homes
PROP boe background checks PREP  13-15-173
PERM 13-12-047 15
Real . PREP  13-07-084 generally PREP 13-15-110
cal estate excise tax AT inspections, complaints, and
PROP  13-12-048 :
PREP  13-12-077 remedies PREP  13-15-110
Rules e licensing PREP  13-15-110
PREP 13-15-173
agenda MISe [3oaosd medicaid payment rate, daily PERM  13-03-093
i resident rights PREP 13-15-110
assisted living facilities
‘REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF background checks PREP 13-15-174
Excise tax and exemptions o : "
timber PERM  13-02-034 changing "boarding home O R
T 130605 Fren St
medicaid payment rate, daily PERM 13-03-093
RULES COORDINATORS various changes PERM 13-04-093
(See Issue 13-01 for complete list designated as of 12/26/2012) i . . ol . PREP  13-15-106
Accountancy, board of MISC  13-13-044 certl'led community residential services and supports
Charter school commission MISC  13-11-002 various possible changes PREP  13-15-116
Early learning, department of MISC  13-14-009 . . . PR,EP 13-15-172
Enterprise services, department of MISC  13-12-043 contra_cte_d home and community residential care services
Gambling commission MISC  13-03-119 medicaid payment rate, daily PERM 13-03-093
Labor and industries, department of MISC  13-15-097 EMER  13-15-002
Natural resources, department of MISC 13-03-066 . . PREP  13-15-022
Public disclosure commission MISC  13-11-007 home and community services and programs
Puget Sound partnership MISC  13-02-104 home care referral registry PREP  13-08-077
Recreation and conservation office MISC  13-12-007 lon_g—tftrm care workers
Secretary of state, office of the MISC  13-11-028 criminal history background
Student achievement council MISC  13-04-096 checks PERM  13-02-023
Treasurer’s office MISC 13-01-012 . ggﬁ& g'ég'égg
Wenatchee Valley College MISC  13-06-005 training ) -U2-
Whatcom Community College MISC 13-10-071 long—tem care services
chronic care management program,
SALMON RECOVERY FUNDING BOARD repealin_g ) PREP  13-15-133
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE) community options program entry system (COPES) ; 5
waiver PREP 13-15-11
SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGES dental services, restoring under COPES
Adjudicative procedures, brief PROP  13-05-067 waiver EMER 13-07-024
Facilities, use for first amendment PREP 13-07-069
activities PREP  13-05-064 EMER 13-14-037
PROP  13-09-007 PROP  13-14-103
withdrawal PROP 13-11-068 enhanced adult residential care-specialized dementia care
Facilities, use of PROP  13-09-007 under COPES waiver PREP 13-15-132

[19] Index



enhanced services facilities

long-term care workers
criminal history background
checks
training
New Freedom consumer directed
services

personal care hours

withdrawal
roads to community living (RCL)
nursing facility medicaid payment system
case mix grouping
medically necessary equipment
office equipment, operating leases
unallowable costs
travel expenses as allowable costs
ventilator/tracheostomy clients
nursing homes
assisted living facilities
various changes

residential habilitation centers
residential long-term care services
long-term care workers
criminal history background
checks
training
Alcohol and substance abuse

PREP
PREP

PERM
PERM

PREP
PROP
EMER
EMER
PROP
PROP
PREP

PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP

PERM
PERM
PREP
PREP
PREP

PERM
PERM

alcohol and drug addiction treatment and support act

(ADATSA)
Cash assistance
aged, blind, or disabled (ABD)
program
change of circumstance
mid-certification review

housing and essential needs (HEN) referral
program

medical assistance language, removing from cash assistance

rules

need standards
refugee program

refugee medical assistance, separation from cash

assistance

state supplemental payment (SSP)
WorkFirst

Child care agencies
subsidy rates
licensed or certified care center

licensed or certified family care
home

Child protective services
findings, challenge by alleged
perpetrator

Child support
intergovernmental support
obligations
Child welfare services
extended foster care program

Index

PREP

PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP

PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PROP
PREP

PERM
PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PREP

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

PERM

PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
PREP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-15-115
13-15-123

13-02-023
13-02-023

13-01-088
13-13-083
13-06-006
13-14-006
13-16-101
13-09-053
13-15-114

13-04-089
13-03-146

13-03-147
13-03-141

13-04-093
13-04-093
13-15-124
13-15-170
13-15-111

13-02-023
13-02-023

13-16-104

13-15-121

13-04-090
13-09-034

13-15-121
13-15-122

13-04-090
13-07-019
13-09-034
13-11-025
13-12-073
13-13-076
13-15-105

13-03-137
13-13-076
13-14-036
13-02-048
13-13-076
13-15-109

13-04-006
13-08-064

13-04-006
13-08-064

13-10-013
13-13-077

13-01-075

13-03-021
13-06-003
13-08-017
13-16-004
13-16-005

Developmental disabilities services
community access acuity scale

employment acuity scale and support
services

home and community based services waivers

dental services

various changes

withdrawal
providers
background checks
crimes and negative actions

residential habilitation centers, residential services,

and enhanced respite services
withdrawal
supports intensity scale assessment

Domestic violence
shelters for victims

Food assistance
Basic Food
allotments and standards
assistance units

eligibility
withdrawal

fraud

overpayment due to administrative
error

shelter cost income deduction

students

utility costs
various changes

work requirements

medical assistance language, removing from food assistance

rules

state-funded food assistance
program

various possible changes

Washington combined application project

(WASHCAP) food benefits

Foster care
extended foster care program

Hearing rules

Hybrid covered entity status, declaration by DSHS

of
Interpretive and policy statements

aging and disability services administration
home and community services, division

of

aging and long-term support administration
home and community services, division

of

[20]

PERM
EMER

PERM
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
PROP

PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM
EMER

PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP

PREP
EXPE
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP

PROP
PROP

EMER
PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP

PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
PREP
PERM

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

13-01-080
13-02-029

13-01-076
13-02-030

13-02-062
13-10-020
13-02-062
13-04-005
13-10-020
13-07-056

13-15-125
13-15-125

13-05-038
13-01-080
13-02-029

13-05-047
13-10-028

13-09-067
13-08-075
13-12-075
13-16-102

13-15-117
13-13-078

13-09-065
13-06-042
13-11-103
13-04-091
13-09-026
13-13-004
13-15-109
13-16-099
13-04-091
13-05-081
13-08-075
13-12-074
13-16-099
13-03-148
13-08-076
13-09-027
13-14-102
13-15-109

13-11-025
13-12-073

13-14-086
13-15-108
13-12-074

13-07-013
13-07-070
13-09-065
13-11-043
13-16-099

13-03-021
13-06-003
13-08-017
13-16-004
13-16-005
13-05-028

13-11-046

13-05-031
13-06-018

13-13-048



behavioral health and service integration administration

management services, division of MISC
economic services administration

child support, division of MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

Medical assistance

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

13-10-056

13-03-032
13-03-100
13-06-040
13-11-005

(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY under Medicaid and Medical

assistance)
Meetings
DVR state plan meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
Mental health
behavioral health services administrative
requirements PROP
PERM
chemical dependency services PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PREP

13-09-063
13-09-064
13-10-004

13-02-027
13-12-054
13-02-027
13-02-028
13-12-053
13-12-054
13-16-103

community mental health and involuntary treatment programs
applied behavior analysis (ABA) services for children with autism

spectrum
disorders EMER 13-02-083
PREP 13-02-084
PROP  13-07-068
EMER 13-10-063
PERM 13-12-026
PREP 13-16-103
psychiatric indigent inpatient
program PREP 13-15-112
outpatient mental health services PROP  13-02-027
PROP  13-02-028
PERM 13-12-053
PERM 13-12-054
PREP 13-16-103
withdrawal PROP 13-16-078
problem and pathological gambling
services PROP  13-02-027
PROP 13-02-028
PERM 13-12-053
PERM 13-12-054
PREP 13-16-103
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-003
recodification (see also HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY under
"Rules") MISC 13-16-050
Sign language interpreters for legal proceedings
withdrawal PREP  13-15-032
Special commitment center
civil commitment cost
reimbursement PREP  13-03-142
sexually violent predators
resident escorted leave from total confinement
facility PERM 13-03-092
WorkFirst PERM 13-02-048
PREP 13-15-109
Youth shelters, overnight
notifying parents of runaway youths PREP 13-15-107
SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-09-058
SOUTHWEST CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Consumer products, selected PROP  13-13-009
SEPA procedures PROP  13-13-008
Spray coatings PROP  13-13-009
SPOKANE, COMMUNITY COLLEGES OF
Extended learning, institute for
names, titles, and addresses referencing institute,
updating EXPE 13-11-134
EXPE 13-11-135
EXPE 13-11-136
EXPE 13-11-137
EXPE 13-11-138
EXPE 13-11-139
PERM 13-15-149
PERM 13-15-150

[21]

PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC

Meetings

SPOKANE REGIONAL CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Outdoor burning PROP
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)

STATE BOARD OF HEALTH
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

STATE CAPITOL COMMITTEE
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE
Meetings MISC
STATUTE LAW COMMITTEE
(See CODE REVISER’S OFFICE)

STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT COUNCIL
Rules
coordinator MISC
SUPREME COURT
General application, rules of
admission to practice rules
bar association authorized activities, administration

of MISC
continuing legal education, including exemptions,
etc. MISC
generally MISC
MISC
MISC
limited license legal technicians MISC
limited practice officer rules of professional
conduct MISC
MISC
oath of attorney MISC
MISC
evidence, rules of
hearsay exceptions, declarant
unavailable MISC
superior court MISC
general rules
administrative records, access to MISC
bar association, purposes of MISC
MISC

bar association, records of, access
to MISC

court records, access to MISC
judicial conduct, code of
ex parte communications MISC
MISC
lawyer conduct, enforcement of MISC
professional conduct, rules of
lawyer conduct, enforcement of MISC
MISC
misconduct involving disbarred, suspended,
resigned, and inactive lawyers MISC
MISC
property, safeguarding of MISC
third persons, respect for rights of MISC
trust account records, required MISC
unauthorized and multijurisdictional practice of
law MISC
MISC
Limited jurisdiction, courts of
administrative rules
disclosure of records MISC
civil rules
stay of proceeding to enforce
judgment MISC
criminal rules
indigent defense MISC
MISC

13-15-151
13-15-152
13-15-153
13-15-154
13-04-041
13-14-088
13-15-167

13-16-069

13-01-049

13-04-096

13-01-030

13-03-072
13-01-030
13-09-019
13-15-055
13-15-057

13-01-030
13-15-055
13-01-031
13-15-055

13-15-051
13-01-030

13-11-050
13-01-030
13-15-050

13-11-049
13-09-020

13-03-073
13-15-053
13-15-054

13-01-030
13-15-055

13-01-030
13-15-055
13-15-058
13-15-049
13-15-058
13-01-030
13-15-055
13-09-020

13-01-032

13-09-018
13-12-020

Index



records
disclosure
sealing, and closure of
proceedings
infraction rules
monetary penalty schedule
scheduling of hearings
Superior court, rules for
civil rules
electronically stored information

stay of proceedings to enforce

judgment
criminal rules

defendant statement on plea of guilty
nonsex offense
sex offense

felony firearm offender registration
attachment

indigent defense

search and seizure
warrantless arrest, procedure
following
evidence, rules of
juvenile court
defendant statement on plea of
guilty
felony firearm offender registration
attachment
indigent defense

mental proceedings rules
confidentiality
Uniform collaborative law rules

TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
College facilities, use of
expressive activities
Final course grade appeal process
Meetings

TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings

TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION
Meetings
Public records
officer

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Airport aid program grant assurances

Ferries and toll bridges, state
"no trespass" notices for ferries

Park and ride lots
leases with private entities for retail services at
lots

Rules
agenda
Toll collection and adjudication
Transportation commission
ferries and toll bridges
rates for ferries, including charter
vessels

SR 520 Bridge

Tacoma Narrows Bridge

meetings

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

rules agenda
MISC  13-09-020
Vehicle size and weight
MISC  13-09-020
for
MISC  13-09-020

MISC  13-09-019 overweight divisible loads

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
(See TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

MISC  13-01-030
MISC  13-15-052

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT BOARD

MISC 13-01-032 Arterial preservation program

MISC  13-15-056 TREASURER’S OFFICE

MISC  13-15-056 Local government investment pool
Rules

MISC  13-15-056 coordinator

MISC  13-09-018
MISC  13-12-020
MISC  13-03-073

MISC  13-03-073
MISC 13-01-030 Facilities
alcoholic beverage policy

MISC 13-15-056

General conduct code
MISC  13-15-056
MISC 13-09-018
MISC  13-12-020

substances

Meetings
MISC  13-09-021

MISC  13-09-022
Policy statements and orders

Public records

PROP  13-14-090 acCess

PERM 13-06-008
MISC 13-01-029

MISC ~ 13-15-087 Rules

agenda

MISC  13-01-042 Student conduct code

MISC 13-03-076
MISC 13-08-013

MISC  13-09-004
substances

MISC  13-16-037 Student housing

MISC  13-15-080 .
Common carriers

Communications

PROP  13-04-088

PERM 13-07-037 program
Electric companies

interconnection with electric
generators

PROP  13-12-069
PERM 13-16-010

service, disconnection of

PROP  13-08-004 Gas companies
PERM 13-12-070 safety o
natural gas pipelines
withdrawal
reporting requirements
service, disconnecting of
Hazardous liquid pipelines
safety
incident reporting
Household goods carriers

MISC 13-03-134
MISC  13-15-082
PREP  13-07-083

PREP  13-09-043
PROP 13-13-054
PREP 13-03-122
PROP  13-07-081
PERM  13-12-005
PREP  13-03-123 failure
PROP  13-07-080
PERM 13-12-006
MISC 13-08-079
MISC 13-11-036

enforcement policy of the
commission

auto transportation certificates
fare authority, flexible
Procedural rules

[22]

auxiliary power units, weight exception

TREE FRUIT RESEARCH COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON

nonlicensed alcohol and controlled

emergency suspension of students

nonlicensed alcohol and controlled

state universal communications service

Interpretive and policy statements

Passenger transportation companies

MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PROP

PREP
PROP

PERM

MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM

EXPE
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC

EXPE
PERM

EXPE
PERM
PERM

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PREP

PREP

PROP
PERM
PREP

PREP
PERM
PREP

PERM
PREP

MISC

replacing pipeline facilities with an elevated risk of

MISC

PROP
PROP
PREP

13-03-134
13-15-082

13-11-010
13-15-068
13-13-056

13-07-063
13-14-028

13-03-043

13-01-012

13-06-045
13-10-067
13-15-062

13-09-011
13-14-002
13-01-043
13-01-079
13-15-010
13-03-091
13-15-059

13-01-035
13-05-073

13-03-090
13-15-045

13-09-011
13-14-002

13-09-011

13-14-002
13-03-085

13-05-057

13-14-122

13-09-054
13-15-089
13-14-060

13-06-021
13-03-098
13-14-060

13-03-099
13-05-057
13-03-034
13-03-033
13-12-072

13-12-072
13-07-071



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Rules
adoption-by-reference dates,
revising PERM 13-05-023
agenda MISC 13-01-056
MISC 13-14-017
Sewerage systems, wastewater companies providing
withdrawal PREP 13-14-008
Solid waste collection companies
rate setting PREP  13-15-081
Telephone companies
directories of telephone numbers, providing to
customers PROP 13-01-068
PROP  13-06-026
PERM 13-09-051
state universal communications service
program PREP 13-14-122
Various miscellaneous rule changes PERM 13-05-023

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS, STATE

BOARD FOR
Meetings MISC  13-06-044
WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-04-025
MISC  13-14-091
WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
Commercial motor vehicles
high risk carriers, intrastate PREP 13-11-117
PROP  13-15-140
various regulations PREP 13-11-117
PROP  13-15-140
Criminal history record information
reporting compliance, audit of PREP 13-11-115
PROP  13-15-138
Fire marshal standards
various changes PREP 13-11-113
PROP  13-15-147
Hazardous materials, transportation of
various changes PREP 13-11-116
PROP  13-15-139
Rules
agenda MISC 13-03-024
MISC  13-15-024
Towing businesses EXPE 13-07-049
impound forms PERM 13-11-112
standards, various PREP 13-11-114
PROP  13-15-137
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Conduct on campus code PROP 13-03-135
PERM 13-08-033
Global animal health - Tanzania, board of directors of
meetings MISC 13-01-010
MISC  13-15-069

Global operations and leadership development, board of directors of

meetings MISC 13-01-009
MISC  13-08-080
Health and safety regulations
Washington State University
Vancouver PREP  13-10-079
Meetings MISC 13-14-064
MISC 13-16-036
Practice and procedure
brief adjudication, matters subject to EXPE 13-11-095
PERM 13-16-089
Public records PREP  13-03-136
PROP 13-16-093
Rules
agenda MISC  13-02-091
MISC  13-14-044
WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
Rules
coordinator MISC  13-06-005
Various possible rule changes PREP 13-05-068
WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC  13-15-065
Student records
copying education records PREP 13-01-039

[23]

WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 13-01-057
Public records

officer MISC  13-10-070
Rules

coordinator MISC 13-10-071
WINE COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING
BOARD

Meetings MISC  13-04-039
YAKIMA REGIONAL CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Manure from animal feeding operations, land application
of PREP  13-13-072
Public records
officer MISC 13-02-021
YAKIMA VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 13-11-111

Index



